
2024-2025 KDA Calendar and Important Dates
Saturday, August 3 Fall Semester starts

Monday, September 2 Labor Day: CLASSES HELD

Mon, Sept 9 - Sun, Sept 15 CLOSED for Vivaldi’s Seasons

Sunday, September 15 KDT’s production of Vivaldi’s Seasons

Monday, October 14 Discoverers’ Day: CLASSES HELD

Thursday, October 31 CLOSED for Halloween (makeup classes held on Jan 9)

Tuesday, November 5 Election Day: CLASSES HELD

Monday, November 11 Veterans Day: CLASSES HELD

Monday, Nov 25 - Sunday, Dec 1 CLOSED for Thanksgiving

Saturday, December 7 Laulima Day (Upper School only)

Sunday, December 15 KDA Holiday Recital (Lower School only)

Saturday, Dec 21 - Friday, Jan 10 CLOSED for Winter Break

Sunday, January 5 Makeup Classes held for Easter

Thursday, January 9 Makeup Classes held for Halloween

Saturday, January 11 Spring Semester starts

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Day: CLASSES HELD

Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day: CLASSES HELD

Mon, March 17 - Sun March 23 CLOSED for Spring Break

Friday, April 18 Good Friday: CLASSES HELD

Sunday, April 20 CLOSED for Easter (makeup classes held on Jan 5)

Saturday, May 17 Dress Rehearsal at Paliku Theatre (NO CLASSES HELD)

Sunday, May 18 KDA Annual Ballet Concert at Paliku Theatre
(NO CLASSES HELD)

Monday, May 19 - Sun May 25 LAST WEEK OF CLASSES

Sunday, May 25 Keiki Recital (Sunday morning classes held)

Mon, May 26 - Sun, June 1 No classes held

Monday, June 2 Summer Session Begins
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